Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-

SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL
Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
ﬁ Gaming RAM (AH4U16G36C25YMBAA-2)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
= HI-LEVEL

Apacer Panther-Golden 8GB 1x8GB 3600Mhz
R CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U08G36C25Y7GAA-1)

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
= PC38400D5-8G

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

APACER NOX 16GB 1x16GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
oot ) Gaming Ram (AH4U16G36C252MBAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
2 ] 3600Mhz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G36C2527GAA-1)

Marka
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Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer
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Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

14,19

26,12

39,32

44,00

72,60

76,89

76,89

22,00

22,55

22,55

32,89

35,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

Apacer Panther-Golden 16GB 2x8GB 3600Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-2)

Apacer Panther-Golden 16 GB 1x16GB 3600 Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-1)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

36,30 USD

40,15 USD

42,90 USD

47,85 USD

69,85 USD



